

Pritam Kaur Vs. State

Present: Sh. Harman Sidhu, Adv. counsel for applicant-accused.
Sh. P.S. Chahal, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Bail application put up before the undersigned as learned Presiding Officer is on casual leave for today. Report of Ahlmad perused. Sh. P.S. Chahal, Addl. PP has appeared on behalf of State. On request, present bail application is adjourned to 03.11.2023 for arguments. Record be also produced on the date fixed.

Date of Order: 01.11.2023
(Sachin Kumar)

(Ravi Inder Singh)
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Mansa/(UID:PB0237)
(Duty)